
VARIES

1X6 WHITE ASH
HARDWOOD BASE

ALUMINUM REVEAL

REMOVABLE 3/8" WHITE
ASH VENEER PLYWOOD
ON 2X4 CURVED WOOD
FRAMING WITH
INSULATION

SOLID SURFACE
COUNTER TOP, SS-1TUBE SYSTEM

REMOVABLE CABINET

SOLID SURFACE, SS-1
COUNTER TOP W/

REMOVABLE PORTION

1"
4'

 - 
2 

1/
2"

A402
C3

CLEATS AS REQ.

2X BLOCKING IN
CAVITY AT
ATTACHMENT POINTS,
TYP.

ADJUSTABLE MELAMINE
SHELVING. 2 PER CABINET
TYP, UNLESS INDICATED
OTHERWISE ON
ELEVATIONS.

WHITE ASH VENEER
PLYWOOD WALL CABINET

2'
 - 

6"
1'

 - 
2"

4"
3'

 - 
0"

4"

WHITE ASH VENEER
PLYWOOD BASE
CABINET; SEE
ELEVATIONS FOR
CONFIGURATION

PLAM COUNTER &
BACKSPLASH, PL-2

ADJUSTABLE SHELF,
TYP.

LINE BORINGS, TYP.

1' - 0"

1' - 6"

1' - 10" VARIES

1X6 WHITE ASH
HARDWOOD BASE

ALUMINUM REVEAL

3/8" WHITE ASH VENEER
PLYWOOD ON 2X4 CURVED
WOOD FRAMING

SOLID SURFACE,
SS-1 COUNTER
TOP

SOLID SURFACE, SS-1
COUNTER TOP

CASH DISPENSER

BLOCKING AS REQ.

1"
4'

 - 
2 

1/
2"

TELLER LINE BEYOND

1x6 WHITE ASH
VENEER HARDWOOD
BASE

ACRYLIC PANEL AP-1
ON STANDOUTS
OVER 3/4" WHITE ASH
VENEER PLYWOOD

SOLID SURFACE,
SS-1

ALUMINUM REVEAL

FOOT RAIL

1' - 6"

1' - 5"

CABLE MANAGMENT TRAY

3' - 6"

1' - 0"

VARIES

3/4" WHITE ASH
HARDWOOD BASE

3/8" WHITE ASH
VENEER PLYWOOD
ON 2X4 CURVED
WOOD FRAMING

SOLID SURFACE, SS-1

ALUMINUM REVEAL

SOLID SURFACE, SS-1

BLOCKING AS REQ.

1 
1/

2" TELLER LINE BEYOND

3/8" WHITE ASH VENEER
PLYWOOD ON CURVED
BLOCKING

SOLID SURFACE
COUNTER TOP,

SS-1

1X6 WHITE ASH
HARDWOOD
BASE

GWB ON 2X4
WOOD STUDS

ACRYLIC PANEL
ON STANDOFFS,
AP-1

 RAKKS BRACKET

1' - 6" 6 3/4"

1"
2'

 - 
6 

1/
2"

1 
1/

2"
3"

CURVED 3/8" WHITE
ASH VENEER

PLYWOOD

B1

A402

1X6 WHITE ASH
HARDWOOD

BASE

SOLID SURFACE
COUNTER TOP,

SS-1

1' - 6" 4' - 2 1/2" 1' - 6"

3"
2'

 - 
1 

1/
2"

4"

PLAM BASE
CABINET, PL-1

1"
2"

2'
 - 

4 
1/

2"
5 

1/
2"

RUBBER BASE

WHITE ASH
VENEER

PLYWOOD

6 3/4"

PLAM COUNTERTOP, PL-2

5/8" GWB ON 2X4 WOOD
STUD FRAMING

4" RUBBER BASE

RAKKS BRACKET

1"
11

"
1 

1/
2"

2'
 - 

10
 1

/2
"

4"

SOLID SURFACE CAP, SS-1

1' - 8"

4"

1' - 4" 1' - 8"

1"
11

"
1 

1/
2"

3"
2'

 - 
7 

1/
2"

4"

6 3/4"

4" RUBBER BASE

5/8" GWB ON 2X4
WOOD STUD FRAMING

SOLID SURFACE CAP

PLAM COUNTERTOP
AND BACKSPLASH,
PL-2

PULLOUT PLAM
COUNTERTOP ON
FULL EXTENSION
DRAWER GLIDS, PL-2

4"

PLAM COUTNERTOP
AND BACKSPLASH

PL-2

GWB ON 2X4 WOOD
STUD FRAMING

4" RUBBER BASE

SOLID SURFACE
SS-1

1"
3'

 - 
11

"
4"

WHITE ASH
VENEER BASE
CABINET; SEE

ELEVATIONS FOR
CONFIGURATION

ADJUSTABLE SHELF,
TYP.

6 3/4"

1' - 8"

4"

3/
4"

6"
3/

4"
6"

3/
4"

1'
 - 

7"
3/

4"
4"

3/4" 1' - 1 1/2" 3/4" 1' - 6"

1' - 2 1/2" 3 1/2"

2'
 - 

10
"

4"

1' - 3"

GRILL VENT

1'
 - 

6"
4"

7" 4"

PLAM, PL-1
PLAM, PL-1

STEEL PLATE SUPPORT

SOLID SURFACE COUNTER
TOP, SS-1

REMOVABLE SOLID
SURFACE COUNTER TOP

REMOVABLE TELLER
CABINET

TUBE SYSTEM

1'
 - 

0"
6"

4 
3/

4"
1'

 - 
1 

1/
4"

5/8" GWB ON 2X4
WOOD FRAMING

(E) ROOF
STRUCTURE

ACRYLIC PANEL,
AP-2

TUBULAR
SKYLIGHT

ACCOUSTIC
CEILING TILE

9'-6"

10'-0"

8"

COVE LIGHTING,
RE: ELEC.

P-5

P-5 B1

A402

1"
2'

 - 
6 

1/
2"

5 
1/

2"

2" EQ. 2" EQ. 2" EQ. 2"

8' - 2"

2"
2"

SOLID SURFACE
COUNTERTOP

ACRYLIC PANEL ON
STANDOFFS, AP-1

1X6 WHITE ASH
HARDWOOD BASE

GWB, PT-1
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 3/4" = 1'-0"A1 SECTION @ TELLER LINE AT DRIVE THRU TUBES
 3/4" = 1'-0"A5 SECTION @ BACK COUNTER

 3/4" = 1'-0"A2 SECTION @ TELLER LINE AT CASH DISPENSER
 3/4" = 1'-0"A3 SECTION @ TELLER LINE AT TELLER STATION

 3/4" = 1'-0"A4 SECTION @ TELLER LINE AT CASH DRAWER

 3/4" = 1'-0"B1 SECTION - CHECK WRITING STAND
 3/4" = 1'-0"B2 ELEVATION - CHECK WRITING STAND

 3/4" = 1'-0"B3 SECTION @ TELLER BACK COUNTER
 3/4" = 1'-0"B4 SECTION @ PULL OUT COUNTER

 3/4" = 1'-0"C1 SECTION @ TELLER BACK COUNTER CABINET

 1" = 1'-0"D1 TYP. TELLER CABINET

 3" = 1'-0"C3 SECTION @ REMOVABLE COUNTERTOP

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"D5 SECTION DETAIL @ COVE

 3/4" = 1'-0"C2 ELEVATION - CHECK WRITING STAND BACK


